7th Western Massachusetts Middle School XC Invitational - Team

Girls

PVCICS

Williams Middle School
Amherst Regional Middle School
Mountain View Middle School
Gateway Regional

Hilltown Charter

Hartsbrook School
Wilbraham Middle School
Hampshire Regional

East Meadow School

Jabish Middle School

Granby Junior High

Pioneer Valley Regional
Birchland Park Middle School
Four Rivers Charter School
Glenbrook Middle School
Greenfield Center School
Hampden Charter West
Mount Everett Regional
Roberta Doering School
Sullivan Middle School

Boys
Amherst Regional Middle School

Hampshire Regional

PVCICS

Hilltown Charter

Four Rivers Charter School
Williams Middle School
Wilbraham Middle School
East Meadow School

Jabish Middle School
Hampden Charter West
Agawam Junior High
Birchland Park Middle School
Duggan Academy

Gateway Regional

Glenbrook Middle School
Granby Junior High
Hartsbrook School

Mount Everett Regional
Mountain View Middle School

Points

71

86

87

124

139

181

193

201

210

223

265

303

303
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners

Points

33

46

78

137

156

170

197

214

226

235
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners
Not 5 runners



