Girls	Points
PVCICS	71
Williams Middle School	86
Amherst Regional Middle School	87
Mountain View Middle School	124
Gateway Regional	139
Hilltown Charter	185
Hartsbrook School	193
Wilbraham Middle School	201
Hampshire Regional	201
East Meadow School	223
Jabish Middle School	265
Granby Junior High	303
Pioneer Valley Regional	303
Birchland Park Middle School	Not 5 runners
Four Rivers Charter School	Not 5 runners
Glenbrook Middle School	Not 5 runners
Greenfield Center School	Not 5 runners
Hampden Charter West	Not 5 runners
Mount Everett Regional	Not 5 runners
Roberta Doering School	Not 5 runners
Sullivan Middle School	Not 5 runners
	Not 5 fumicis
Boys	Points
Amherst Regional Middle School	33
Hampshire Regional	46
PVCICS	78
Hilltown Charter	137
Four Rivers Charter School	156
Williams Middle School	170
Wilbraham Middle School	197
East Meadow School	214
Jabish Middle School	226
Hampden Charter West	235
Agawam Junior High	Not 5 runners
Birchland Park Middle School	Not 5 runners
Duggan Academy	Not 5 runners
Gateway Regional	Not 5 runners
Glenbrook Middle School	Not 5 runners
Granby Junior High	Not 5 runners
Hartsbrook School	Not 5 runners
Mount Everett Regional	Not 5 runners
Mountain View Middle School	Not 5 runners